
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

MARCH. 2021 YTD MARCH. 2021 YTDMARCH. 2021 YTD MARCH. 2021 YTD

19 53 $2,769,780.00 $7,667,256.00NEW RESIDENCES 

1 3 $107,000.00 $421,000.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)

1 1 $822,259.00 $822,259.00

2 6 $1,002,000.00 $2,605,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (6 UNITS)

NEW COMMERCIALS2 6 $1,002,000.00 $2,605,000.00

8 20 $23,769.00 $116,024.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS8 20 $23,769.00 $116,024.00

2 14 $63,600.00 $455,112.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 14 $63,600.00 $455,112.00

6 7 $71,720.00 $72,720.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS6 7 $71,720.00 $72,720.00

2 8 $68,500.00 $151,500.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

7 13 $909,145.00 $4,260,645.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

3 6 $24,200.00 $31,900.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

3 6 $24,200.00 $31,900.00

23 61 $1,114,853.20 $2,371,286.20OTHER (STRUCTURE PLACEMENT AND SOLAR PANELS)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

23 61 $1,114,853.20 $2,371,286.20OTHER (STRUCTURE PLACEMENT AND SOLAR PANELS)

TOTALS 74 192 $6,976,826.20 $18,974,702.20TOTALS 74 192 $6,976,826.20 $18,974,702.20

62 $ 3,366,229.56
TOTALS

62
170 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 17,303,654.18

2020 MARCH CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,366,229.56

170
192

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 17,303,654.18

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 18,974,702.20192 2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 18,974,702.20

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

MARCH. 2021 YTD MARCH. 2021 YTD 

74 192 $34,921.26

138 344 $10,745.00ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $81,972.65

$26,120.00138 344 $10,745.00

46 108 $3,879.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $7,891.00

$26,120.00

46 108 $3,879.00

29 60 $1,015.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$7,891.00

$2,100.0029 60 $1,015.00

13 32 $430.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$2,100.00

$1,075.0013 32 $430.00

24 74 $1,197.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$1,075.00

$3,595.5024 74 $1,197.00

27 80 $540.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $1,600.00

$3,595.50

46 101 $4,600.00

91 227 $2,730.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $6,810.00

$10,100.00

91 227 $2,730.00

1 6 $25.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $6,810.00

$641.201 6 $25.00

40 111 $1,400.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$641.20

$3,885.0040 111 $1,400.00

1 4 $100.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $3,885.00

$400.001 4 $100.00

1 4 $250.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,000.00

$400.00

23 62 $690.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES $1,860.00

238 594 $738.40

 

CREDIT CARD FEES $1,600.01

 

TOTALS 792 1999 $63,260.66 $150,650.36TOTALS 792 1999 $63,260.66 $150,650.36

TOTALS

526
TOTALS

2020 MARCH FEES COLLECTED: $ 37,082.01

1651 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 131,337.89

1999 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 150,650.36


